
VAR Name VAR Contact VAR Email VAR Phone VAR Address

BridgeTek Solutions LLC. Terri Buchanan tbuchanan@bridgeteksolutions.com 864-214-0221
110 Connector Park Ct. Piedmont 

SC, 29673

CDW Government LLC (CDW-G)
Jack Trover johnwri@cdw.com 800-975-6634

4064 Seven Hills Trail, Stone 

Mountan, GA 80083

Encore Technology

Jennifer Stone or Megan White, Jeff 

Hull, Outside Sales & Local Gov, 

Danielle Stengel, K-12 Sales,

Brad Thompson, Higher

Education Sales

insidesales@encoretg.com, 

bthompson@encoretg.com 

jhull@encoretg.com, 

dstengel@encoretg.com

888-983-6267,

980-729-5152,

704-280-1489,

512-689-8660 2000 Wade Hampton Blvd, Suite 

210, Greenville, SC 29615

Howard Technology

Solutions, A Division of Howard 

Industries
Julie Schultz

jschultz@howard.com
601.399.5633 P O Box 1590, Laurel, MS 39441

Layer 3 Communications, LLC.
Aisha Stephens caylor@layer3com.com (512) 329-2920

1250 S. Capital of Tx Hwy, Bldg. II, 

#301, Austin, TX, 78746

Micro Technology Consultants Inc 

(MTC) Jeff Rideout jeff.rideout@microtechnolgy.net 478-954-4012
132 Osigian Blvd, Warner Robbins, 

GA 31088

NetPlanner Systems
Mike Dycus, VP Business 

Development
mike.dycus@netplanner.com 770-662-5482

3145 Northwoods Parkway, Suite 

800, Norcross, GA 30071

PC Specialists, Inc dba

Technology Integration Group (TIG)
Mike Finnegan, VP Sales mike.finnegan@tig.com 317-506-6391

5460 Victory Drive, Suite 100, 

Indianapolis, IN 46203

Safari Micro

Matt Kozlowski, Chief Financial 

Officer & Chief Operating Officer matt.kozlowski@safarimicro.com 480-360-1018
2185 W Pecos Rd Suite 9, 

Chandler, AZ 85224

SmartWave Technologies Kevin Brangers, CFO kevin.brangers@smartwave.us 770-356-0326

2662 Holcomb Bridge Rd, Suite 

340, Alpharetta, GA 30022
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